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Karsten Creek
Stillwater, OK

NCAA Stillwater Regional 
Dates: May 17 - May 19 

 
Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Rd 2 Rd 3 Total

1 Oklahoma State 288 271 277 836

2 Bo Jin (3) 74 65 68 207

T3 Eugenio Lopez-Chacarra (2) 71 70 70 211

7 Austin Eckroat (1) 70 71 71 212

T14 Aman Gupta (4) 73 71 73 217

74 Brian Stark (6) 65 68 133

2 Illinois 286 275 289 850

T3 Adrien Dumont de Chassart (1) 73 67 71 211

T3 Michael Feagles (2) 72 68 71 211

T8 Jerry Ji (4) 70 71 72 213

T26 Giovanni Tadiotto (5) 77 69 75 221

T47 Tommy Kuhl (3) 71 73 84 228

3 SMU 293 277 294 864

1 Noah Goodwin (2) 66 67 68 201

T30 McClure Meissner (1) 79 71 72 222

T30 Justin Thompson (5) 73 75 74 222

35 Nathan Petronzio (4) 76 67 80 223

73 Ollie Osborne (3) 78 72 88 238

4 Sam Houston 295 285 295 875

T16 Luis Carrera (3) 77 68 73 218

T26 Paul Chaplet (1) 72 73 76 221

T50 Grayson Blunt (4) 82 74 73 229

T56 Ting-Wei Hsieh (5) 78 80 73 231

75 William Holcomb (2) 68 70 0 138

5 Little Rock 290 295 294 879

T10 Anton Albers (2) 68 76 71 215

T14 Magnus Lomholt (4) 69 73 75 217

T26 Logan Pate (1) 74 73 74 221

T65 Nicolas Horder (3) 80 79 74 233

T69 Marcel Rauch (5) 79 73 84 236

T6 Auburn 287 294 299 880

T21 Andrew Kozan (1) 70 75 75 220

T21 Alex Vogelsong (3) 74 72 74 220

T30 Graysen Huff (2) 74 74 74 222

T39 J.M. Butler (4) 77 73 76 226

T50 Jovan Rebula (5) 69 82 78 229

T6 Baylor 290 286 304 880

T8 Ryan Grider (3) 71 69 73 213

T30 Cooper Dossey (1) 77 72 73 222

38 Johnny Keefer (4) 76 71 78 225

T50 Colin Kober (2) 70 79 80 229

T50 Mark Reppe (5) 73 74 82 229
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Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Rd 2 Rd 3 Total

8 Notre Dame 301 294 289 884

T12 Palmer Jackson (2) 74 73 69 216

T16 Davis Chatfield (1) 74 71 73 218

T21 Taichi Kho (3) 73 73 74 220

T59 Andrew O'Leary (4) 82 77 73 232

67 Tucker Clark (5) 80 78 76 234

9 Northwestern 286 293 310 889

T16 Eric McIntosh (3) 69 71 78 218

20 James Imai (4) 73 72 74 219

T26 David Nyfjall (2) 73 74 74 221

T59 Varun Chopra (5) 72 76 84 232

T69 John Driscoll (1) 72 77 87 236

10 Ole Miss 297 298 296 891

T21 Brett Schell (4) 75 71 74 220

T30 Jack Gnam (3) 74 74 74 222

T39 Veeti Mahonen (5) 76 77 73 226

T47 Jackson Suber (1) 72 81 75 228

T50 Sarut Vongchaisit (2) 77 76 76 229

11 College of Charleston 304 292 305 901

T10 Logan Sowell (2) 70 71 74 215

T59 Michael Sass (3) 80 74 78 232

T59 Christian Baliker (4) 78 75 79 232

T65 Hunter Dunagan (5) 76 83 74 233

68 Zach Reuland (1) 82 72 81 235

12 Middle Tennessee St. 304 294 305 903

T16 Kevin Jegers (3) 77 69 72 218

T50 Tanner Owens (4) 78 77 74 229

T56 Owen Stamper (2) 75 74 82 231

T59 Connor McKay (1) 74 74 84 232

T59 Michael Barnard (5) 78 77 77 232

13 Alabama 310 294 301 905

T36 Thomas Ponder (2) 78 73 73 224

T39 JP Cave (5) 77 73 76 226

T47 Davis Shore (4) 80 71 77 228

T56 Canon Claycomb (3) 75 77 79 231

T69 Wilson Furr (1) 84 77 75 236
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Individuals 
 

Pos. Player (Team) Rd 1 Rd 2 Rd 3 Total

T3 AJ Ott (Colorado State) 70 70 71 211

T12 Tripp Kinney (Iowa State) 75 69 72 216

T21 Vicente Marzilio (North Texas) 73 73 74 220

T36 Lachlan Barker (Iowa State) 79 73 72 224

T39 Guillaume Fanonnel (ULM) 80 73 73 226

T43 Lucas Carper (UC Davis) 77 74 76 227

T43 Jackson Howes (Oral Roberts) 72 76 79 227

T43 Devon Bling (UCLA) 74 76 77 227

T43 Mark Lawrence, Jr. (Virginia Tech) 77 75 75 227

T69 Tim Tillmanns (Kansas State) 78 75 83 236
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1 2 3   Team Scores  
4  1  1   Oklahoma State 288  271  277       836  -28 

T1  2  2   Illinois 286  275  289       850  -14 
7  3  3   SMU 293  277  294       864  E 
8  6  4   Sam Houston 295  285  295       875  +11 

T5  8  5   Little Rock 290  295  294       879  +15 
3  7  T6   Auburn 287  294  299       880  +16 

T5  4  T6   Baylor 290  286  304       880  +16 
10  T9  8   Notre Dame 301  294  289       884  +20 
T1  5  9   Northwestern 286  293  310       889  +25 
9  T9  10   Ole Miss 297  298  296       891  +27 

T11  11  11   College of Charleston 304  292  305       901  +37 
T11  12  12   Middle Tennessee St. 304  294  305       903  +39 
13  13  13   Alabama 310  294  301       905  +41 
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Start Finish   Player Team Scores  

1 1   Noah Goodwin  SMU  66   67  68       201  -15   
3 2   Bo Jin  Oklahoma State  74   65  68       207  -9   

T9 T3   Eugenio Lopez-Chacarra  Oklahoma State  71   70  70       211  -5   
T4 T3   Michael Feagles  Illinois  72   68  71       211  -5   
T4 T3   Adrien Dumont de Chassart  Illinois  73   67  71       211  -5   
T4 T3   AJ Ott *  Colorado State  70   70  71       211  -5   
T9 7   Austin Eckroat  Oklahoma State  70   71  71       212  -4   
T9 T8   Jerry Ji  Illinois  70   71  72       213  -3   
T4 T8   Ryan Grider  Baylor  71   69  73       213  -3   
T15 T10   Anton Albers  Little Rock  68   76  71       215  -1   
T9 T10   Logan Sowell  College of Charleston  70   71  74       215  -1   
T30 T12   Palmer Jackson  Notre Dame  74   73  69       216  E   
T15 T12   Tripp Kinney *  Iowa State  75   69  72       216  E   
T15 T14   Aman Gupta  Oklahoma State  73   71  73       217  +1   
13 T14   Magnus Lomholt  Little Rock  69   73  75       217  +1   

T19 T16   Luis Carrera  Sam Houston  77   68  73       218  +2   
T4 T16   Eric McIntosh  Northwestern  69   71  78       218  +2   
T19 T16   Davis Chatfield  Notre Dame  74   71  73       218  +2   
T24 T16   Kevin Jegers  Middle Tennessee St.  77   69  72       218  +2   
T19 20   James Imai  Northwestern  73   72  74       219  +3   
T24 T21   Alex Vogelsong  Auburn  74   72  74       220  +4   
T24 T21   Brett Schell  Ole Miss  75   71  74       220  +4   
T19 T21   Andrew Kozan  Auburn  70   75  75       220  +4   
T24 T21   Taichi Kho  Notre Dame  73   73  74       220  +4   
T24 T21   Vicente Marzilio *  North Texas  73   73  74       220  +4   
T24 T26   Giovanni Tadiotto  Illinois  77   69  75       221  +5   
T30 T26   David Nyfjall  Northwestern  73   74  74       221  +5   
T19 T26   Paul Chaplet  Sam Houston  72   73  76       221  +5   
T30 T26   Logan Pate  Little Rock  74   73  74       221  +5   
T45 T30   McClure Meissner  SMU  79   71  72       222  +6   
T35 T30   Justin Thompson  SMU  73   75  74       222  +6   
T41 T30   Cooper Dossey  Baylor  77   72  73       222  +6   
T35 T30   Graysen Huff  Auburn  74   74  74       222  +6   
T35 T30   Jack Gnam  Ole Miss  74   74  74       222  +6   
14 35   Nathan Petronzio  SMU  76   67  80       223  +7   

T54 T36   Lachlan Barker *  Iowa State  79   73  72       224  +8   
T50 T36   Thomas Ponder  Alabama  78   73  73       224  +8   
T30 38   Johnny Keefer  Baylor  76   71  78       225  +9   
T58 T39   Veeti Mahonen  Ole Miss  76   77  73       226  +10   
T45 T39   J.M. Butler  Auburn  77   73  76       226  +10   
T58 T39   Guillaume Fanonnel *  ULM  80   73  73       226  +10   
T45 T39   JP Cave  Alabama  77   73  76       226  +10   
T45 T43   Devon Bling *  UCLA  74   76  77       227  +11   
T35 T43   Jackson Howes *  Oral Roberts  72   76  79       227  +11   

T54 T43   Mark Lawrence, Jr. *  Virginia Tech  77   75  75       227  +11 
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Start Finish   Player Team Scores  
T50 T43   Lucas Carper *  UC Davis  77   74  76       227  +11   
T15 T47   Tommy Kuhl  Illinois  71   73  84       228  +12   
T58 T47   Jackson Suber  Ole Miss  72   81  75       228  +12   
T50 T47   Davis Shore  Alabama  80   71  77       228  +12   
T41 T50   Colin Kober  Baylor  70   79  80       229  +13   
68 T50   Grayson Blunt  Sam Houston  82   74  73       229  +13   

T30 T50   Mark Reppe  Baylor  73   74  82       229  +13   
T50 T50   Jovan Rebula  Auburn  69   82  78       229  +13   
T58 T50   Sarut Vongchaisit  Ole Miss  77   76  76       229  +13   
T66 T50   Tanner Owens  Middle Tennessee St.  78   77  74       229  +13   
T69 T56   Ting-Wei Hsieh  Sam Houston  78   80  73       231  +15   
T41 T56   Owen Stamper  Middle Tennessee St.  75   74  82       231  +15   
T54 T56   Canon Claycomb  Alabama  75   77  79       231  +15   
T35 T59   Varun Chopra  Northwestern  72   76  84       232  +16   
T71 T59   Andrew O'Leary  Notre Dame  82   77  73       232  +16   
T66 T59   Michael Barnard  Middle Tennessee St.  78   77  77       232  +16   
T64 T59   Michael Sass  College of Charleston  80   74  78       232  +16   
T58 T59   Christian Baliker  College of Charleston  78   75  79       232  +16   
T35 T59   Connor McKay  Middle Tennessee St.  74   74  84       232  +16   
T71 T65   Nicolas Horder  Little Rock  80   79  74       233  +17   
T71 T65   Hunter Dunagan  College of Charleston  76   83  74       233  +17   
T69 67   Tucker Clark  Notre Dame  80   78  76       234  +18   
T64 68   Zach Reuland  College of Charleston  82   72  81       235  +19   
T41 T69   John Driscoll  Northwestern  72   77  87       236  +20   
T54 T69   Marcel Rauch  Little Rock  79   73  84       236  +20   
74 T69   Wilson Furr  Alabama  84   77  75       236  +20   

T58 T69   Tim Tillmanns *  Kansas State  78   75  83       236  +20   
T45 73   Ollie Osborne  SMU  78   72  88       238  +22   
2 -    William Holcomb  Sam Houston  68   70  D       -     -      
75 74   Brian Stark  Oklahoma State   65  68       133  -11   
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